Quarterly ESOL Contact Meetings
Face-to-Face or Adobe Connect

Face-to-Face
Young at Art Museum & Broward County Library
751 SW 121™ Avenue
Davie, FL 33325

ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE & HIGH
3:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.

Adobe Connect
(Adobe Connect links will be provided)

Attend only one of the two sessions offered per day.

10:00 a.m. or 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 28, 2016

Thursday, September 29, 2016

Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Thursday, January 12, 2017

Wednesday, April 19,2017

Thursday, April 20, 2017

Touch-Base Tuesdays
First Tuesday of each month
via Adobe Connect
10:00 a.m. or 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Tuesday, October 4, 2016
Tuesday, November 1, 2016
Tuesday, December 6, 2016
Tuesday, February 7,2017
Tuesday, March 7, 2017
Tuesday, April 4,2017
Tuesday, May 2, 2017

ESOL Academic Competition (Middle & High Schools)




